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8:22:35 AM

Event 1 3200M Relay
Final
Plac  Name
1 WRSW-A
2 NRID-A
3 GOS-A

Event 3 100M High Hurdles V

Final
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Name

Hart, Marin

Nickell, Susanne
Fitzgerald, Brooklyn
Kratzsch, Sarah
Papandrea, Elainna
Eaton, Kylie
Houghton, Susan
McKibbin, Katie
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Yeager, Emily

=
o

Salas, Ashley

Event 5 100M Dash V

Final
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Name

Boston, Lily
Hoffman, Hannah
Fitzgerald, Avery
Diaz, Atzimba
Adkins, Olivia
Duncan, Baylee
Wood, Mallory

Love, Kendra
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Devoe, Avah
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Ryman, Anna

Event 7 1600M Run V
Final
Plac Name

1 Lusinde, Amanda

Event 7 1600M Run V
2 Ritchie, Clare
Esqueda, Nataly

Garcia, Monse
Duncan, Brittany
Lopez, Delaney

Troyer, Hayley
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Bestul, Kassidy

Event 9 400M Relay V
Final
Plac Name

1 WRSW-A

4 14 21

Interra Field
4/14/2021

Results

Affiliation
WRSW
NRID
GOS

Affiliation
WRSW
NRID
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
GOs
GOS
WRSW
NRID
GOs

Affiliation
WRSW
NRID
WRSW
GOS
NRID
WRSW
GOS
WRSW
GOS
NRID

Affiliation

WRSW

NRID
GOS
NRID
WRSW
NRID
NRID
GOs

Affiliation

WRSW
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10:42.18
10:47.15
11:17.48
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16.45
17.84
18.44
18.45
18.67
18.89
19.13
19.51
20.68
21.76
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13.07
1331
13.36
13.45
13.47
13.53
13.79
13.82
14.07
14.35

=
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5:50.56

5:52.48
6:16.28
6:26.79
6:27.19
6:29.45
6:29.95
6:44.21
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GSH vs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
35 106 22 125 51 96
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points
5 5 | [5 | |
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5 5
3 3
1 1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5 5
3 3
1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NR vs. Warsaw
Points
5 5 | | [ s
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NR vs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5 5 5
3 3 3
1 1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
[ 5 s 1[5
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Event

Plac

NRID - A
GOS-A

11 400M Run V

Final

Name

Knight, Ava
Burns, Rylee
Hoefer, Ella
Gates, Gabby
Gallagher, Megan
Daniels, Lindsey
Fehlman, Brielle

Devoe, Avah

Perez-Diener, Camila

Long, Evie

13 300M Low Hurdles V

Final

Name

Mimnaugh, Mikayla
Papandrea, Elainna
Kratzsch, Sarah
Johnson, Madi
McKibbin, Katie
Yeager, Emily
Salas, Ashley

13 300M Low Hurdles V

15 800M Run V

Final

Name

Vander, Bie,
Rastrelli, Josefina
Barnett, Wini
Baylis, Tame
Ritchie, Clare
Jones, Bria
Ortega, Britney

Lopez, Delaney

Mora Gonzalez, Ana

17 200M Dash V

Final

Name

Hoffman, Hannah
Fehlman, Brielle
Troyer, Amanda
Rager, Kiana
Bugg, Erika
Jenkins, Ema
Unrue, Abigal
Wood, Mallory
Diaz Solis, Atzimba
Ryman, Anna
Adkins, Olivia

18 3200M Run
Final

Name

NRID
GOS

Affiliation
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
NRID
GOS
GOS
WRSW
GOS
GOS
NRID

Affiliation
WRSW
NRID
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
GOs

Affiliation
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
NRID
NRID
GOS
NRID
GOS

Affiliation
NRID
WRSW
GOS
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
GOs
GOS
GOS
NRID
NRID

Affiliation

53.52
54.97
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1:03.60
1:04.81
1:06.55
1:08.08
1:09.45
1:10.11
1:10.15
1:10.33
1:12.44
1:15.26
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51.59
51.83
54.07
54.31
57.93
1:00.76
1:08.73

1:08.73
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2:36.38
2:28:00
2:30:21
2:37:27
2:44:17
2:51:49
2:52:22
3:00:52
3:09:29
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27.00
27.40
28.70
29.30
29.60
29.80
30.20
30.70
31.10

NT

NT
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GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NR vs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5
3
1 1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5
3
1 1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5
3
1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points
5 5
3 3
1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points




Long, Emma
McMann, Kylie
Shepherd, Whitney
Koshmider, Sophia
Marcuccilli, Macelyn
Duncan, Brittany

Bestul, Kassidy
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Sapp, Alison

Event 20 1600M Relay V
Final
Plac  Name
1 WRSW-A
2 NRID-A
3 GOS-A
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3:24:53 PM

NRID
NRID
WRSW
GOS
WRSW
WRSW
GOS
GOS

Affiliation

WRSW
NRID
GOS

12:41
12:57
13:17
13:22
13:29
14:19
15:04
16:32

=

4 14 21

Interra Field
4/14/2021

Reslllts

Team Scores Women - 14 Events Scored

| 5 5 5
3 3 3
| 1 1 1
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NR vs. Warsaw
e Points Points Points
5] 5 || [ 5 |
Page 4 of 4
TOTAL SCORE FOR FIELD EVENTS

GSHvs. [NR GSH vs. [ WRSW NR vs. | Warsaw
22 23 8 37 10 35




Event 24 Shot Put

Final Shot Put
Place Name Affiliation Mark GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
1 Sanner, Abby WRSW 36'01.75" Points Points Points
2 Ramos, Sasha GOs 34'09.00" 5 5 5
3 Martin, Abigail NRID 34'03.50" 3 3 3
4 Kohler, Abbi WRSW 32'03.00" 1 1 1
5 Handy, Sarah WRSW 32'02.50"
6 Bonifield, Macy WRSW 31'06.50"
6 Yoder, Kylee GOS 31'06.50"
8 Nethercutt, Sydney NRID 31'04.25"
9 VanderWey, Anna GOS 30'04.75"
10 Sloan, Rilee GOs 27'06.25"
11 Shapiro, Hannah WRSW 27'02.50"
12 Pena, Jazmine GOs 27'00.00"
13 Manzano, Estrella GOs 26'09.50"
14  Kelly, Erika WRSW 26'07.50"
15 Horton, Jazzlyn NRID 25'03.00"
16 Lewis, Mia WRSW 25'02.00"
17 Carl, Audrey WRSW 24'08.00"
18 Owens, Alyssa WRSW 22'09.50"
19 Gerber, Hannah NRID 22'04.50"
20 Bocanegra, Kaylie NRID 22'01.50"
21 Quevedo, Maritza GOS 21'10.00"
21 Owens, Jaden WRSW 21'10.00"
23 Saldivar, Arianna NRID 20'02.00"
24 Lehman, Campbell NRID 19'02.00"
25 Ochoa, Vanessa WRSW 19'00.50"
26 Wood, Gwyneth GOS 17'11.00"
27 McMasters, Shadai GOS 17'08.00"
28 Allebach, Maddie WRSW 17'06.25"
29 Owens, Taylor NRID 15'05.75"
Gaiser, Grace
30 Kaiser, Grace WRSW 14'10.25"
---Johnson, Alicia WRSW NM
---  Vance, Alexis GOS NM
---  Durst, Kyrah WRSW NM

Event 25 Discus
Event 25 Discus

Final Discus

Place Name Affiliation Mark GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw

1 Sanner, Abby WRSW 106'05.00" Points Points Points



10

11

12

13

14

14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

Bonifield, Macy
Martin, Abigail
Ramos, Sasha
Yoder, Kylee
VanderWey, Anna
Kohler, Abbi
Handy, Sarah
Sloan, Rilee
Nethercutt, Sydney
Manzano, Estrella
Owens, Alyssa
Vance, Alexis
Saldivar, Arianna

Sanchez, Amy
Kaiser, Grace

Bocanegra, Kaylie
Allebach, Maddie
Pena, Jazmine

Lehman, Campbell
Berkey, Lily

Gerber, Hannah
Olvera, Orli
Garcia Coto, Ashley
Horton, Jazzlyn
Durst, Kyrah
Ochoa, Vanessa
Kelly, Erika
Johnson, Alicia
Shapiro, Hannah
Owens, Jaden
Lewis, Mia

Carl, Audrey

Event 23 Pole Vault

Place

Final

Name

Niebbia, Josie

Lehman, Emma

Bolinger, Brooke
Menendez-Jimemez, Almudena
Hood, Emily

Bazzoni, Anna

Wood, Mallory

Opacich, Mila

WRSW
NRID
GOS
GOS
GOS
WRSW
WRSW
GOS
NRID
GOS
WRSW
GOS
NRID

GOS
WRSW

NRID
WRSW
GOs

NRID
GOs

NRID
GOs
GOs
NRID
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW

WRSW

Affiliation
WRSW

NRID

WRSW
GOS
NRID
WRSW
GOS

NRID

100'09.00"

98'01.50"

96'05.50"

88'06.00"

85'02.00"

84'01.00"

79'10.00"

75'11.00"

75'04.00"

65'00.50"

63'03.50"

63'01.00"

62'00.00"

62'00.00"
59'07.00"

59'01.50"

59'01.50"

55'06.50"

55'06.00"
54'03.00"

47'04.00"

44'03.00"

42'04.00"

23'10.50"

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

9'6.00"

9'0.00"

9'0.00"

8'6.00"

8'6.00"

8'0.00"

8'0.00"

7'6.00"

5 5
3 3 3

1 1 1

Pole Vault
GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points

5 5
5 5
3 3 3

3 3 3
1 1
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Lenhart, Emma
Himes, Issie
Rumfelt, Cydnee
Papandrea, Maria
Spudich, Nora

Anglemeyer, Kayli

Event 21 High Jump

Place

10

Final
Name
McKibbin, Katie
Hart, Marin
Jenkins, Ema
Miller, Leah
Davis, Tianna
Daniels, Lindsey
Potter, Alexia
Perez-Diener, Camila
Gates, Gabby

Holland, Callie

Event 22 Long Jump

Place

10
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12

13

14

Final
Name
Bugg, Erika
Devoe, Avah
Nickell, Susanne
Rager, Kiana
Love, Kendra
Papandrea, Elainna
Ryman, Anna
Daniels, Lindsey

Heckaman, Elizabeth

Maldonado, Alizay
Perez-Diener, Camila
Troyer, Kennedy
Laird, Chloe

Potter, Alexia

Crawford, Kierstan

NRID
NRID
NRID
NRID
NRID

GOS

Affiliation
WRSW
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
WRSW
GOS
GOS
GOS
NRID

WRSW

Affiliation
WRSW
GOS
NRID
WRSW
WRSW
NRID
NRID
GOS

WRSW

NRID
GOS
NRID
WRSW
GOS

NRID

7'0.00"
6'6.00"
6'0.00"
6'0.00"

NH

NH

4'10.00"
4'10.00"
4'8.00"
4'8.00"
4'4.00"
4'4.00"
4'4.00"
4'4.00"
42.00"

4'0.00"

Mark
15'02.00"
15'00.75"
15'00.00"
14'10.50"
14'08.00"
14'07.50"
1304.25"
1301.75"

13'01.00"

12'00.50"
12'00.00"
11'10.25"
11'05.00"
11'02.75"

NM

Nine

NW
NW
NW

NW

NW
NW
NW
NW
NW

NW

GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points

5 5

3 3 3

1 1 1

1 1

GSHvs. NR GSHvs. WRSW NRvs. Warsaw
Points Points Points

5 5 5

3 3
1 1




